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長野県記録(PR)                  20.35 塚原 直貴                    東海大           2006/05/24  
長野県高校記録(KR)              20.93 塚原 直貴                    東海大三         2003/07/12  
長野県中学記録(CR)              21.73 落合 華七斗                  堀金             2019/08/21  

[ 1組] 風速 +0.5 [ 2組] 風速 -1.2

 1 神谷 颯哉(2)     25.75  1 古畑 祐斗(3)     25.53 
ｶﾐﾔ ｿｳﾔ 堀金中 ﾌﾙﾊﾀ ﾕｳﾄ 山辺中

 2 赤羽 希心(1)     27.55  2 野島 陸斗(2)     26.19 
ｱｶﾊﾈ ｷﾗ 鉢盛中 ﾉｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸﾄ 都市大塩尻高

 3 大久保 龍希(3)     27.67  3 丸谷 琉聖(3)     26.27 
ｵｵｸﾎﾞ ﾘｭｳｷ 信明中 ﾏﾙﾀﾆ ﾘｭｳｾｲ 菅野中

 4 神出 奏和(2)     28.24  4 東村 泰介(3)     26.36 
ｼﾞﾝﾃﾞ ｶﾅﾄ 木祖中 ﾋｶﾞｼﾑﾗ ﾀｲｽｹ 豊科北中

 5 丸山 悠成(2)     28.30  5 川口 粋孝(2)     27.01 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾕｳｾｲ 堀金中 ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ｷﾖﾀｶ 信明中

 6 横内 勇斗(1)     29.06  6 古谷 優(2)     27.53 
ﾖｺｳﾁ ﾕｳﾄ 豊科北中 ﾌﾙﾔ ﾕｳ 塩尻広陵中

 7 奈良尾 悠空(2)     29.08  7 丸山 晴嵩(2)     27.57 
ﾅﾗｵ ﾕﾗ 木曽町中 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾊﾙﾀｶ 白馬中

 8 久保田 諒一(2)     29.84 
ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ 山辺中

[ 3組] 風速 +0.2 [ 4組] 風速 -0.7

 1 上垣 幸大(3)     25.01  1 北原 大翔(2)     24.50 
ｳｴｶﾞｷ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 木曽町中 ｷﾀﾊﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ 三郷中

 2 浅賀 弘光(3)     25.75  2 原 彪駕(3)     24.59 
ｱｻｶ ﾋﾛﾐﾂ 波田中 ﾊﾗ ﾋｭｳｶﾞ 塩尻広陵中

 3 塩原 颯太(3)     25.96  3 中川 智覚(3)     24.75 
ｼｵﾊﾗ ｿｳﾀ 松島中 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾁｻﾄ 菅野中

 4 西山 紘平(2)     26.11  4 曽根原 颯(3)     25.79 
ﾆｼﾔﾏ ｺｳﾍｲ 堀金中 ｿﾈﾊﾗ ﾊﾔﾄ 豊科北中

 5 高野 唯斗(3)     27.04  5 杉山 光太郎(3)     27.75 
ﾀｶﾉ ﾕｲﾄ 塩尻広陵中 ｽｷﾞﾔﾏ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 市立長野中

 6 早川 哲人(2)     27.41  6 清水 尚樹     28.11 
ﾊﾔｶﾜ ｱｷﾄ 鉢盛中 ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾅｵｷ 上伊那陸協

  三村 凱晟(2)        巣之内 雷(2)      
ﾐﾑﾗ ｶｲｾｲ 鉢盛中 ｽﾉｳﾁ ｱｽﾞﾏ 梓川中

[ 5組] 風速 +0.7 [ 6組] 風速 +1.2

 1 柿崎 友徳(2)     24.28  1 東山 快斗(3)     23.91 
ｶｷｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓﾅﾘ 松本県ヶ丘高 ﾋｶﾞｼﾔﾏ ｶｲﾄ 広徳中

 2 宮沢 洸佑(3)     24.78  2 小松 珀(3)     24.46 
ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｺｳｽｹ 広徳中 ｺﾏﾂ ﾊｸ 丘中

 3 熊井 和真(3)     24.82  3 高山 拓夢(3)     24.71 
ｸﾏｲ ｶｽﾞﾏ 豊科南中 ﾀｶﾔﾏ ﾀｸﾑ 松本大

 4 山崎 温人(3)     24.98  4 笠原 諒誓(3)     24.89 
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾊﾙﾄ 塩尻広陵中 ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳｾｲ 松本美須々高

 5 大和田 優一(1)     25.53  5 望月 颯太(3)     24.95 
ｵｵﾜﾀﾞ ﾕｳｲﾁ 松本深志高 ﾓﾁﾂﾞｷ ｿｳﾀ 豊科北中

 6 青木 廉空(3)     25.80  6 畑井 優治(3)     25.39 
ｱｵｷ ﾚﾝｾｲ 梓川中 ﾊﾀｲ ﾕｳｼﾞ 信大附属松本中

  土方 悠希(2)       7 奥山 翔月(1)     26.57 
ﾋｼﾞｶﾀ ﾕｳｷ 松本蟻ヶ崎高 ｵｸﾔﾏ ｶﾂﾞｷ 穂高商業高

[ 7組] 風速 +1.1 [ 8組] 風速 +1.7

 1 小田 隼斗(2)     23.37  1 漆戸 柊哉(1)     22.50 
ｵﾀﾞ ﾊﾔﾄ 松本大 ｳﾙｼﾄﾞ ｼｭｳﾔ 松本大

 2 中尾 ｸﾞｽﾀﾎﾞ(3)     23.66  2 内山 友貴(2)     22.68 
ﾅｶｵ ｸﾞｽﾀﾎﾞ 白馬中 ｳﾁﾔﾏ ﾄﾓｷ 松本大

 3 藤原 朋己(3)     24.09  3 輪湖 颯     22.90 
ﾌｼﾞﾊﾗ ﾄﾓｷ 堀金中 ﾜｺ ﾊﾔﾄ LIFEMac

 4 深澤 尚仁(3)     24.41  4 荻原 凌我(4)     22.96 
ﾌｶｻﾜ ﾅｵﾄ 松本大 ｵｷﾞﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ 松本大

 5 栗岩 蓮(3)     24.44  5 中澤 歩希(3)     22.97 
ｸﾘｲﾜ ﾚﾝ 信大附属松本中 ﾅｶｻﾞﾜ ｱﾕｷ 松本国際高

 6 宮崎 泰一(3)     24.50  6 上平 祥徳(2)     23.34 
ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾀｲﾁ 山ﾉ内中 ｳｴﾀｲﾗ ﾖｼﾉﾘ 松本大

  大日向 孝雅(3)        鶴見 冬馬(3)      
ｵﾋﾞﾅﾀ ｺｳｶﾞ 松本国際高 ﾂﾙﾐ ﾄｳﾏ 松本美須々高
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順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 順 ﾚｰﾝ No. 氏  名



   1 漆戸 柊哉(1) 松本大     22.50 (+1.7)   8   1
   2 内山 友貴(2) 松本大     22.68 (+1.7)   8   2
   3 輪湖 颯 LIFEMac     22.90 (+1.7)   8   3
   4 荻原 凌我(4) 松本大     22.96 (+1.7)   8   4
   5 中澤 歩希(3) 松本国際高     22.97 (+1.7)   8   5
   6 上平 祥徳(2) 松本大     23.34 (+1.7)   8   6
   7 小田 隼斗(2) 松本大     23.37 (+1.1)   7   1
   8 中尾 ｸﾞｽﾀﾎﾞ(3) 白馬中     23.66 (+1.1)   7   2
   9 東山 快斗(3) 広徳中     23.91 (+1.2)   6   1
  10 藤原 朋己(3) 堀金中     24.09 (+1.1)   7   3
  11 柿崎 友徳(2) 松本県ヶ丘高     24.28 (+0.7)   5   1
  12 深澤 尚仁(3) 松本大     24.41 (+1.1)   7   4
  13 栗岩 蓮(3) 信大附属松本中     24.44 (+1.1)   7   5
  14 小松 珀(3) 丘中     24.46 (+1.2)   6   2
  15 北原 大翔(2) 三郷中     24.50 (-0.7)   4   1
  15 宮崎 泰一(3) 山ﾉ内中     24.50 (+1.1)   7   6
  17 原 彪駕(3) 塩尻広陵中     24.59 (-0.7)   4   2
  18 高山 拓夢(3) 松本大     24.71 (+1.2)   6   3
  19 中川 智覚(3) 菅野中     24.75 (-0.7)   4   3
  20 宮沢 洸佑(3) 広徳中     24.78 (+0.7)   5   2
  21 熊井 和真(3) 豊科南中     24.82 (+0.7)   5   3
  22 笠原 諒誓(3) 松本美須々高     24.89 (+1.2)   6   4
  23 望月 颯太(3) 豊科北中     24.95 (+1.2)   6   5
  24 山崎 温人(3) 塩尻広陵中     24.98 (+0.7)   5   4
  25 上垣 幸大(3) 木曽町中     25.01 (+0.2)   3   1
  26 畑井 優治(3) 信大附属松本中     25.39 (+1.2)   6   6
  27 古畑 祐斗(3) 山辺中     25.53 (-1.2)   2   1
  27 大和田 優一(1) 松本深志高     25.53 (+0.7)   5   5
  29 神谷 颯哉(2) 堀金中     25.75 (+0.5)   1   1
  29 浅賀 弘光(3) 波田中     25.75 (+0.2)   3   2
  31 曽根原 颯(3) 豊科北中     25.79 (-0.7)   4   4
  32 青木 廉空(3) 梓川中     25.80 (+0.7)   5   6
  33 塩原 颯太(3) 松島中     25.96 (+0.2)   3   3
  34 西山 紘平(2) 堀金中     26.11 (+0.2)   3   4
  35 野島 陸斗(2) 都市大塩尻高     26.19 (-1.2)   2   2
  36 丸谷 琉聖(3) 菅野中     26.27 (-1.2)   2   3
  37 東村 泰介(3) 豊科北中     26.36 (-1.2)   2   4
  38 奥山 翔月(1) 穂高商業高     26.57 (+1.2)   6   7
  39 川口 粋孝(2) 信明中     27.01 (-1.2)   2   5
  40 高野 唯斗(3) 塩尻広陵中     27.04 (+0.2)   3   5
  41 早川 哲人(2) 鉢盛中     27.41 (+0.2)   3   6
  42 古谷 優(2) 塩尻広陵中     27.53 (-1.2)   2   6
  43 赤羽 希心(1) 鉢盛中     27.55 (+0.5)   1   2
  44 丸山 晴嵩(2) 白馬中     27.57 (-1.2)   2   7
  45 大久保 龍希(3) 信明中     27.67 (+0.5)   1   3
  46 杉山 光太郎(3) 市立長野中     27.75 (-0.7)   4   5
  47 清水 尚樹 上伊那陸協     28.11 (-0.7)   4   6
  48 神出 奏和(2) 木祖中     28.24 (+0.5)   1   4
  49 丸山 悠成(2) 堀金中     28.30 (+0.5)   1   5
  50 横内 勇斗(1) 豊科北中     29.06 (+0.5)   1   6
  51 奈良尾 悠空(2) 木曽町中     29.08 (+0.5)   1   7
  52 久保田 諒一(2) 山辺中     29.84 (+0.5)   1   8
    三村 凱晟(2) 鉢盛中          (+0.2) DNS   3    
    巣之内 雷(2) 梓川中          (-0.7) DNS   4    
    土方 悠希(2) 松本蟻ヶ崎高          (+0.7) DNS   5    
    大日向 孝雅(3) 松本国際高          (+1.1) DNS   7    
    鶴見 冬馬(3) 松本美須々高          (+1.7) DNS   8    
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